
DIOCESE OF: THE ARMENIAN CHURCH OF AMERICA, 630 SECOND AVENUE, NEW YORK, N.Y. 10016-4885 212 686-0710 

To: 
From: 

' Subject: 
Date: . 

Di cesan Council 
George K. Papalian 
Stewardship Program Progress Report 
January 10, 1992 

As of today, I am happy to report that the Stewardship family has grown 
to 52 Life Stewards and 116 Annual Stewards. The statistics of each group 
is as fo 11 ows: 

Life Stewards - Connecticut 4 
District of Columbia 2 
Florida 1 
Massachusetts 7 
Michigan 2 
New Jersey 9 
New York 24 
Pennsylvania 3 

Annual Stewards - Connecticut 
Florida 
Illinois 
Indiana 
Maryland 
Massachusetts 
Michigan 

Clergy - 8 

New Jersey 
·New York 
Pennsylvania 
Rhode Island 
Tennessee 
Texas 
Virginia 
Wi-sconsin 

Diocesan Staff - 4 

Diocesan Council - Lay 6 
Clergy 2 

Board of Trustees - 6 

5 
5 
3 
2 
6 

16 
2 

12 
52 

2 
4 
1 
3 
4 
2· 

.. 



... 
~tewardship Program Progress Report 
Page 2. 

Financial - Pledges received 
Life Steward interest earned 

Total Receipts 

1991 Donation to Diocese 
(Annual pledges and 
Life Stewards' interest) 

$ 87400.00 
3453.96 

$ 90853.96 

$ 12353.96 

The goal of 250 Stewards for the next Diocesan Assembly will not be 
reached without everyone's help; therefore, please give me the "leads." 
Please use the attached form to give the names and addresses and I'll do 
the writing. 

We: got high marks in '91 and together we'll set new marks in '92. 

Thank you. 

. . . 


