

UAUSIAPAAPAPA LIBAB

DIOCESE OF THE ARMENIAN CHURCH OF AMERICA, 630 SECOND AVENUE, NEW YORK, N.Y. 10016-4885 212 686-0710

	To:	Dicesan Council		
	From:	George K. Papalian	_ ·	
Ŀ	Subject: Date:	Stewardship Program Progress January 10, 1992	Report	

As of today, I am happy to report that the Stewardship family has grown to 52 Life Stewards and 116 Annual Stewards. The statistics of each group is as follows:

Life Stewards -	Connecticut 4 District of Columbia 2 Florida 1 Massachusetts 7 Michigan 2 New Jersey 9 New York 24 Pennsylvania 3	•
Annual Stewards	- Connecticut Florida Illinois Indianà Maryland Massachusetts Michigan New Jersey New York Pennsylvania Rhode Island Tennessee Texas Virginia Wisconsin	5 3 2 6 16 22 52 4 1 3 4 2
Clergy - 8 Diocesan Staff Diocesan Counci	- 4 I-Lay 6	

2

Clergy

Board of Trustees - 6

Stewardship Program Progress Report Page 2.

Financial -	Pledges received Life Steward interest earned	\$ 87400.00 3453.96
	Total Receipts	\$ 90853.96
	1991 Donation to Diocese (Annual pledges and Life Stewards' interest)	\$ 12353.96

The goal of 250 Stewards for the next Diocesan Assembly will not be reached without everyone's help; therefore, please give me the "leads." Please use the attached form to give the names and addresses and I'll do the writing.

We got high marks in '91 and together we'll set new marks in '92.

Thank you.